PowerLogic EM4000 series
Technical datasheet
Multi-circuit energy meters
EM4000 series�
Functions and characteristics
Multi-circuit energy meters
  P
B

Direct connection
For 100 - 300 V ac L-N electrical distribution systems:
120/240 V, 120/208 V, 277/480 V
Multiple CT types
Support a variety of needs in both new and retrofit installations.
1/3 V output CT option does not require shorting blocks, making it the ideal choice for
retrofit installations.
No rewiring required
Use existing wiring to connect to existing panels.
Integrated communications networks.
Onboard Ethernet or RS-485 allows for easy integration into existing
communications networks.
Part numbers
Model Description Part number
EM4033 24 x 333 mV inputs, 120V control power 60 Hz METSEEM403316
24 x 333 mV inputs, 277V control power 60 Hz METSEEM403336
EM4080 24 x 80 mA inputs, 120V control power 60 Hz METSEEM408016
24 x 80 mA inputs, 277V control power 60 Hz METSEEM408036
PLSED310066EN20142
EM4000 series
Functions and characteristics (cont.)
Selection guide EM4033 EM4080

480V Voltage tolerance: +/-10%
347V Voltage tolerance: +/-10%
Output voltage 120V Accuracy: 0.3%
Environmental Operating temperature -40 to158°F (-40 to 70°C)
Operating humidity 5% to 90% non-condensing
Usage environment	 Indoor or enclosed outdoor
environment
Maximum altitude 9843 ft (3000 m)
Pollution degree 2
P
B
11
37
24
Part number Description
METSEPTMOD480 480 V PT Module for EM4X00 meter
METSEPTMOD347600 347 V/600 V PT Module for EM4X00 meter
PLSED310066EN20146
PowerHawk PT module specifications
Dimensions Height 8.39 in. (21.31 cm)
Width 13.53 in. (34.37 cm)

Multi-circuit energy meters
CTs
bb Model 8 (80/100 mA Secondary)
bb Window Size: 3.25” Diameters
bb Application: Metering
bb Frequency: 50-400 Hz
bb Insulation Level: 600 Volts, 10Kv BIL Full Wave
bb Flexible leads available for all case configurations. Flexible leads are UL 1015
105˚C, C.S.A approved #16 AWG, 24” long standard length. Non-‐standard lengths
are available upon request.
bb Terminals are brass studs No. 8-32 UNC with one flat washer, one lock washer
and one nut each. Terminals are only available on the square case configuration.
bb Mounting brackets kits for the Model 8SHT are available when required.
bb Approximate weight: 3 lbs. (1.36 kg)
Part number Description
METSECT80200  CT, solid core, 200 A primary, 80 mA secondary, for
use with EM4X80 multi-circuit meter
METSECT80400 CT, solid core, 400 A primary, 80 mA secondary, for
use with EM4X80 multi-circuit meter
METSECT80600 CT, solid core, 600 A primary, 80 mA secondary, for
use with EM4X80 multi-circuit meter
P
B
11